
GSPublisherVersion 0.0.100.103

 FFL 1 MR ±0.00
 +604.66

 FFL EXT. -1.07
 +603.59

 FCL EXT +1.63
 +606.29

 ROOF TOP EXT. +2.50
 +607.16

1,
50

2
2,

70
0

87
0

1,
50

2
3,

57
0

5,
07

2

1,
50

2

1,
14

6
85

0

JAMES HARDIE
Hardie™ Tex Base Sheet
COLOUR: BLUEGUM

ROOF COVERING
COLORBOND
COLOUR: MOUMENT

PROPOSED
TIMBER DECK

ALUMINIUM WINDOW
AND DOOR FRAMES

COLOUR: DOVER WHITE
ASD

HxW:21 x 25
AAW

HxW:21 x 8

HANDRAIL
H = 900mm

AAW
HxW:21 x 8

AFW
HxW:21 x 8

HIGHLIGHT AFW
HxW:4 x 8

HIGHLIGHT AFW
HxW:4 x 25

HIGHLIGHT AFW
HxW:4 x 8

HIGHLIGHT AFW
HxW:4 x 8

DONE BY OWNER
PROPOSED
TIMBER DECK

DONE BY OWNER
PROPOSED
FIBERGLASS
SWIMMING POOL

DONE BY OWNER
PROPOSED
TIMBER STAIRS

DONE BY OWNER
MIN. 1.2m HIGH
POOL FENCING

NGL

EXISTING
RESDENCE

EXISTING
RESDENCE

2.00°

 FFL 1 MR  ±0.00
 +604.66

 FFL EXT.  -1.07
 +603.59

 FCL EXT  +1.63
 +606.29

 ROOF TOP EXT.  +2.50
 +607.16

30
7

2,
70

0
87

0
30

7
3,

57
0

3,
87

7

JAMES HARDIE
Hardie™ Tex Base Sheet

COLOUR: BLUEGUM

CONCRETE
LANDING

ROOF COVERING
COLORBOND
COLOUR: MOUMENT

HANDRAIL
H = 900mm

EXISTING
TIMBER DECK

NGL

EXISTING
RESDENCE

NORTH ELEV.

EAST ELEV.



GSPublisherVersion 0.0.100.103

 FFL 1 MR  ±0.00
 +604.66

 FFL EXT.  -1.07
 +603.59

 FCL EXT  +1.63
 +606.29

 ROOF TOP EXT.  +2.50
 +607.16

1,
28

8
2,

70
0

87
0

1,
28

8
3,

57
0

4,
85

8

CONCRETE LANDING

ASW
HxW:6 x 25

ASW
HxW:6 x 18

ASW
HxW:6 x 18

ALUMINIUM WINDOW
AND DOOR FRAMES

COLOUR: DOVER WHITE

NGL

EXISTING
RESDENCE

2.00°

JAMES HARDIE
Hardie™ Tex Base Sheet
COLOUR: BLUEGUM

ROOF COVERING
COLORBOND
COLOUR: MOUMENT

 FFL 1 MR ±0.00
 +604.66

 FFL EXT. -1.07
 +603.59

 FCL EXT +1.63
 +606.29

 ROOF TOP EXT. +2.50
 +607.16

1,
28

8
2,

70
0

87
0

1,
28

8
3,

57
0

4,
85

8

HANDRAIL
H = 900mm

AAW
HxW:6 x 12

ALUMINIUM WINDOW
AND DOOR FRAMES
COLOUR: DOVER WHITE

PROPOSED TIMBER DECK

EXISTING
TIMBER DECK

DONE BY OWNER
PROPOSED
FIBERGLASS
SWIMMING POOL

DONE BY OWNER
MIN. 1.2m HIGH
POOL FENCING

NGL

EXISTING
RESDENCE

EXISTING
RESDENCE

ROOF COVERING
COLORBOND
COLOUR: MOUMENT

JAMES HARDIE
Hardie™ Tex Base Sheet

COLOUR: BLUEGUM

SOUTH ELEV.

WEST ELEV.


	E1
	E2

